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КГУ «Общеобразовательная школа - интернат общего типа города Балхаш»
График тестирования «Айқын»
	Класс 
	Дата 
	Группы 
	Количество учащихся  
	Начало
	Конец 
	Перерыв 

	7А
	12.11
	1 – группа 
	11
	8.30
	10.30
	10

	7Б
	12.11
	2- группа
	10
	10.40
	12.40
	10



	Класс 
	Дата 
	Группы 
	Количество учащихся  
	Начало
	Конец 
	Перерыв 

	8Б
	13.11
	1- группа
	14
	8.30
	10.30
	10 

	8А
	13.11
	2 - группа
	9
	10.40
	12.40
	10



	Класс 
	Дата 
	Группы 
	Количество учащихся  
	Начало
	Конец 
	Перерыв 

	9Б
	14.11
	1 – группа 
	11
	8.30
	11.30
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Класс 
	Дата 
	Группы 
	Количество учащихся  
	Начало
	Конец 
	Перерыв 

	6А
	15.11
	1 – группа 
	12
	8.30
	10.30
	10

	6Б 
	15.11
	2- группа
	14
	10.40
	12.40
	10
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	Класс 
	Дата 
	Группы 
	Количество учащихся  
	Начало
	Конец 
	Перерыв 

	5Б
	19.11
	 1– группа 
	11
	8.30
	10.30
	10

	5А
	19.11
	2 - группа
	7
	10.40
	12.40
	10












